
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :02/03/2023
Diario Financiero
Diario Financiero
Actualidad
¿El PIB evitará la caída? Mejora panorama 2023 tras sorpresiva alza de la actividad en enero

14

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

02/03/2023
Diario Financiero
Diario Financiero
Actualidad
¿El PIB evitará la caída? Mejora panorama 2023 tras sorpresiva alza de la actividad en enero

15
715,3
$ 6.338.547

16.150
48.450

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


